Club
Fitness suite / gym

Computing Catch-up Session
Computing Y10 Catch up

Badminton

GCSE English Drop In (Year 10
once Year 11 GCSEs are
finished)

Key Stage 4 Common Room
Key Stage 3 Common Room
Key Stage 3 Quiet Room
Dance club Year 9
Homework/Study Club

Year 9 & 10 Handball

Year 10 Rounders Training
Athletics Club

Textiles GCSE support sessions
Cycling

German GCSE Support

Maths homework support club
Additional Maths GCSE Year 10
(Further maths students only)

Queen Elizabeth Il High School
Enrichment Offer Summer Term 2024

MONDAY

Time
1245-1310
1245-1310
1245-1310
1245-1310

1245-1310
1300-1330
1300-1330
1300-1330
1300-1330
1515-1615
1515-1615
1515-1615
1515-1615
1515-1600
1515-1615
1520-1600
1520-1600

1520-1615

Venue
Fitness suite
Room 46
Room 48
Sports Hall

Room D22
Room 39
Room 5
Room 53
D16
Library
Sports Hall
Field

Field
Room 32
Gym
Room 7
Room 43

Room 45

Staff Lead
JBR
MLO
SDE
MJO

JNI

KS4 Team
MNI

DLE & HBR
ELE

TBC

ACR

BDU

MCL & HRI
ALE

HSN & BLA
HKE

XCH

SGA



Club

Fitness suite / gym
Inter and Senior Basketball (Y9-
13)

Chess Club

Girls Multi sport

Key Stage 4 Common Room
Key Stage 3 Common Room
Key Stage 3 Quiet Room
Dance club year 7
Bodypump. Students & Staff
Homework/Study Club
Dungeons and Dragons club
Duke of Edinburgh

RS GCSE support
Key Stage 4 Graphics
development

Maths games club

Y7 & 8 Cricket

Y7 Cricket

GCSE Art After School Session

Queen Elizabeth Il High School
Enrichment Offer Summer Term 2024

TUESDAY

Time
1245-1310

1245-1310
1245-1310
1245-1310
1300-1330
1300-1330
1300-1330
1300-1330
1515-1615
1515-1615
1520-1600
1520-1610
1520-1600

1520-1630
1520-1600
1520-1615
1520-1615
1515-1615

Venue
Fitness suite

Sports Hall
Room 48
Small gym
Room 39
Room 5
Room 53
D16

Gym
Library
Room F05
Room 6
Room 56

Room 25

Room 42
Field/Sports Hall
Astro

Room 29

Staff Lead
Various

PHE

ALl

LMI

KS4 Team
MNI

CPO & HBR
ELE

PHE

ASA

PHA

CCO

RSI

CPA

ASI

MCL & HHO
LMI

EWH



Queen Elizabeth Il High School
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WEDNESDAY

Club Time Venue Staff Lead
Cricket Nets 1245-1310 Sports Hall MCL
Boxing 1245-1310 Small gym Mr Gale
Fitness suite / gym 1245-1310 Fitness suite Various
Year 11 English Literature Poetry

(until exam) 1250-1315 Room D22 JNI

PE theory support club 1250-1315 Room 20 PHE & LMI
Key Stage 3 Quiet Room 1300-1330 Room 53 KS3 Team
History Club 1300-1330 Room 53 CPO

Key Stage 4 Common Room 1300-1330 Room 39 KS4 Team
Key Stage 3 Common Room 1300-1330 Room 5 MNI

Art Club 1300-1330 Room 29 EWH
Yoga for staff 1515-1615 Gym CCO
Computer Club 1515-1615 Room 46 MLO

Yr9 & 10 Cricket 1515-1615 Field/Sports Hall PHE & ACR
Homework/Study Club 1515-1615 Library TBC

YR 8 & 9 Cricket 1515-1615 Astro LMI/MJO/BDU
All Years Art and Graphics 1520-1630 Room 25 CPA
A-Level Chemistry Support 1520-1600 Room 37 AKL

Food GCSE Catchup revision 1520-1600 Room 32 JBR

Y12 Twilight study session 1515-1615 Room 53 ASA

Additional Maths GCSE Year 10
(Further maths students only) 1520-1615 Room 45 SGA



Club
Computing Catch-up Session

Fitness suite / gym

Art Club

High Jump

Y7 Cricket Nets (trainers only)
Y7 Cricket Nets (trainers only)
German GCSE drop-in

RC Club

Duke of Edinburgh

Year 11 English Literature
Revision - Macbeth (until
exam)

Key Stage 4 Common Room

Key Stage 3 Common Room
Key Stage 3 Quiet Room
Dance club year 8

RS GCSE support

Yr10 Girls Tour Training
Tennis for all staff and
students

MYG Girls Tag Rugby (Y7-10)
Duke of Edinburgh
Homework/Study Club

Gaelg

Student Newspaper Club

THURSDAY

Time

1245-1310
1245-1310
1300-1330
1245-1310
1245-1310
1245-1310
1245-1315
1245-1315
1245-1315

1250-1315
1300-1330

1300-1330
1300-1330
1300-1330
1300-1330
1520-1615

1520-1615
1600-1700
1520-1610
1520-1615
1515-1615
1520-1615

Venue
Room 46
Fitness suite
Room 29
Gym

Sports Hall
Sports Hall
Room 7
Room 22
Room 6

Room D25
Room 39

Room 52

Room 53

D16

Room 56
Astro/Sportshall

Courts

Astro

Room 6

Library

Room 21

Meeting room (sixth form block)
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Staff Lead
MLO
Various
EWH

BDU

MCL

LMI

HKE

BOS

CPO

JWA
KS4 Team

MNI

CPO

ELE

RSI
MJO/BDU

MCL
CHO
CCO & CPO
TBC
JHA & MOM
ASA
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FRIDAY

Club Time Venue Staff Lead
Fitness suite / gym 1245-1310 Fitness suite Various
Cricket Nets 1245-1310 Sports Hall MCL
GCSE French extension club 1245-1300 Room 10 EDR

RC Club 1245-1315 Room 22 BOS

Key Stage 4 Common Room every

day 1300-1330 Room 39 KS4 Team
Gardening Club 1515-1615 Reception CCK
Animation Club 1515-1615 Room 46 MLO

Wind Band 1515-1615 Hall JKI

Homework/Study Club 1515-1615 Library TBC





