



# **MONDAY**

Club	Time	Venue	Staff Lead
Fitness suite / gym	1245-1310	Fitness suite	JBR
Computing Catch-up Session	1245-1310	Room 46	MLO
Computing Y10 Catch up	1245-1310	Room 48	SDE
Badminton GCSE English Drop In (Year 10 once Year 11 GCSEs are	1245-1310	Sports Hall	MJO
finished)	1245-1310	Room D22	JNI
Key Stage 4 Common Room	1300-1330	Room 39	KS4 Team
Key Stage 3 Common Room	1300-1330	Room 5	MNI
Key Stage 3 Quiet Room	1300-1330	Room 53	DLE & HBR
Dance club Year 9	1300-1330	D16	ELE
Homework/Study Club	1515-1615	Library	TBC
Year 9 & 10 Handball	1515-1615	Sports Hall	ACR
Year 10 Rounders Training	1515-1615	Field	BDU
Athletics Club	1515-1615	Field	MCL & HRI
Textiles GCSE support sessions	1515-1600	Room 32	ALE
Cycling	1515-1615	Gym	HSN & BLA
German GCSE Support	1520-1600	Room 7	HKE
Maths homework support club Additional Maths GCSE Year 10	1520-1600	Room 43	XCH
(Further maths students only)	1520-1615	Room 45	SGA





### **TUESDAY**

Club	Time	Venue	Staff Lead
Fitness suite / gym Inter and Senior Basketball (Y9-	1245-1310	Fitness suite	Various
13)	1245-1310	Sports Hall	PHE
Chess Club	1245-1310	Room 48	ALI
Girls Multi sport	1245-1310	Small gym	LMI
Key Stage 4 Common Room	1300-1330	Room 39	KS4 Team
Key Stage 3 Common Room	1300-1330	Room 5	MNI
Key Stage 3 Quiet Room	1300-1330	Room 53	CPO & HBR
Dance club year 7	1300-1330	D16	ELE
Bodypump. Students & Staff	1515-1615	Gym	PHE
Homework/Study Club	1515-1615	Library	ASA
Dungeons and Dragons club	1520-1600	Room F05	PHA
Duke of Edinburgh	1520-1610	Room 6	CCO
RS GCSE support Key Stage 4 Graphics	1520-1600	Room 56	RSI
development	1520-1630	Room 25	CPA
Maths games club	1520-1600	Room 42	ASI
Y7 & 8 Cricket	1520-1615	Field/Sports Hall	MCL & HH0
Y7 Cricket	1520-1615	Astro	LMI
GCSE Art After School Session	1515-1615	Room 29	EWH





# **WEDNESDAY**

Club	Time	Venue	Staff Lead
Cricket Nets	1245-1310	Sports Hall	MCL
Boxing	1245-1310	Small gym	Mr Gale
Fitness suite / gym Year 11 English Literature Poetry	1245-1310	Fitness suite	Various
(until exam)	1250-1315	Room D22	JNI
PE theory support club	1250-1315	Room 20	PHE & LMI
Key Stage 3 Quiet Room	1300-1330	Room 53	KS3 Team
History Club	1300-1330	Room 53	CPO
Key Stage 4 Common Room	1300-1330	Room 39	KS4 Team
Key Stage 3 Common Room	1300-1330	Room 5	MNI
Art Club	1300-1330	Room 29	EWH
Yoga for staff	1515-1615	Gym	CCO
Computer Club	1515-1615	Room 46	MLO
Yr9 & 10 Cricket	1515-1615	Field/Sports Hall	PHE & ACR
Homework/Study Club	1515-1615	Library	TBC
YR 8 & 9 Cricket	1515-1615	Astro	LMI/MJO/BDU
All Years Art and Graphics	1520-1630	Room 25	CPA
A-Level Chemistry Support	1520-1600	Room 37	AKL
Food GCSE Catchup revision	1520-1600	Room 32	JBR
Y12 Twilight study session Additional Maths GCSE Year 10	1515-1615	Room 53	ASA
(Further maths students only)	1520-1615	Room 45	SGA





## **THURSDAY**

Club	Time	Venue	Staff Lead
Computing Catch-up Session	1245-1310	Room 46	MLO
Fitness suite / gym	1245-1310	Fitness suite	Various
Art Club	1300-1330	Room 29	EWH
High Jump	1245-1310	Gym	BDU
Y7 Cricket Nets (trainers only)	1245-1310	Sports Hall	MCL
Y7 Cricket Nets (trainers only)	1245-1310	Sports Hall	LMI
German GCSE drop-in	1245-1315	Room 7	HKE
RC Club	1245-1315	Room 22	BOS
Duke of Edinburgh Year 11 English Literature Revision - Macbeth (until	1245-1315	Room 6	CPO
exam)	1250-1315	Room D25	JWA
Key Stage 4 Common Room	1300-1330	Room 39	KS4 Team
Key Stage 3 Common Room	1300-1330	Room 52	MNI
Key Stage 3 Quiet Room	1300-1330	Room 53	CPO
Dance club year 8	1300-1330	D16	ELE
RS GCSE support	1300-1330	Room 56	RSI
Yr10 Girls Tour Training Tennis for all staff and	1520-1615	Astro/Sportshall	MJO/BDU
students	1520-1615	Courts	MCL
MYG Girls Tag Rugby (Y7-10)	1600-1700	Astro	CHO
Duke of Edinburgh	1520-1610	Room 6	CCO & CPO
Homework/Study Club	1520-1615	Library	TBC
Gaelg	1515-1615	Room 21	JHA & MOM
Student Newspaper Club	1520-1615	Meeting room (sixth form block)	ASA







# **FRIDAY**

Club	Time	Venue	Staff Lead
Fitness suite / gym	1245-1310	Fitness suite	Various
Cricket Nets	1245-1310	Sports Hall	MCL
GCSE French extension club	1245-1300	Room 10	EDR
RC Club	1245-1315	Room 22	BOS
Key Stage 4 Common Room every			
day	1300-1330	Room 39	KS4 Team
Gardening Club	1515-1615	Reception	CCK
Animation Club	1515-1615	Room 46	MLO
Wind Band	1515-1615	Hall	JKI
Homework/Study Club	1515-1615	Library	TBC